LOFSORB™
activated carbon filter cartridges
LOFSORB activated carbon
filter cartridges are
characterized by a very
good adsorption capacity,
removing unwanted free
chlorine and organic

EF-LA
05-2018
Ordering code
LA -9 -E -3 -01
Filter type
LA: LOFSORB
Activated
carbon
-E: Extruded
Filter materials²
-01: �Polypropylene fleece and net,
diameter 2.8" (71 mm) (type 01)
-02: �Washed polypropylene yarn (type 02)
-04: �Polypropylene fleece and net,
diameter 4.3" (110 mm) (type 04)
Nominal
lengths
-  4: 4.875"
-  5: 5"
-  9: 9.75"
-10: 10"
-20: 20"
-30: 30"
Retention ratings²
-1:   1 μm
-2:   5 μm
-3: 10 μm
Type 01 and 04
Type 02
* For liquids other than water, multiply pressure drop by fluid viscosity in centipoise.
1.1    1.6    2.1    2.6    3.2    3.7   4.0    4.5   4.8    5.3    5.8    6.1   6.6    7.1   7.4 USGPM
    bar    psid
5.1
0.7
1.5
2.2
0
5.8
4.4
2.9
3.6
0
0.05
0.10
0.25
0.20
0.40
0.35
0.15
0.30
0      4       6       8     10       12    14     15     17     18    20     22     23    25     27    28  l/min
 D
if
fe
re
n
ti
a
l
p
re
ss
u
re
Flow rate
1 Please note: Due to the outside diameter of 2.8" (71 mm), LOFSORB range 01 will not fit into the standard housing of the TOPCART™ range (from TKF-609 up).
  Special constructions are available upon request.
2 Regarding the length selection and filter units for the various types, please refer to the relevant information on the first page.
Flow rate*
(70 °F/21 °C per 10" filter cartridge for water)